
F
o
rm

 N
o

R
o

ll
 N

o

NameNameNameName Father's Name
Year of 

Passing
Merit Marks

Last Year 

Deduction
Total Marks

1027 Hist-01 Hafza Saeed Saeed Ahmad Khan 2015 64.71 64.71

1037 Hist-02 Zill- e -Huma Laique Ahmad 2015 63.41 63.41

5809 Hist-03 Aima Shah Akhtar Hussain Shah 2015 62.78 62.78

3372 Hist-04 Iqra Abdul Jabbar 2014 60.99 2 58.99

3020 Hist-05 Fatima BiBi Saif -Ul -Malook 2015 59.81 59.81

4795 Hist-06 Fatima -tul- Zahra Gulzar Ahmad Ansari 2015 58.18 58.18

2535 Hist-07 Ayesha Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz Khan 2014 57.87 2 55.87

4777 Hist-08 Ayesha Kanwal M.Rafiq Pasha 2014 56.18 2 54.18

2134 Hist-09 Khumera BiBi Liaqat Ali 2015 55.91 55.91

2512 Hist-10 Nadia Kareem Malik Kareem Bakhsh 2015 55.24 55.24

2145 Hist-11 Mahnoor Alamgeer Muhammad Alamgeer 2015 54.50 54.50

2897 Hist-12 Shaista Haneef Muhammad Haneef Sohail 2014 54.31 2 52.31

4739 Hist-13 Hira Khalid Khalid Mahmood 2011 50.10 8 42.10

2344 Hist-14 Sadia Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 2015 32.63 32.63

1691 Hist-15 Attiya Muhammad Ashraf 2015 31.00 31.00
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